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Meal Plan 

Breakfast 

AM Snack 

Lunch 

PM Snack 

Dinner 

Weekly To Do List  

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Weekly Goals 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Helpful Hints 

1. Maintain a regular rouƟne with a set bedƟme and wake‐up Ɵme 

2. Eat healthy meals  

3. Take breaks throughout the day to go outside and exercise 

4. Get plenty of sleep 
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